PART NUMBER

0018-P003

0018-P004

0018-P006

WOOD/MAN

A-524

A-548

A-554

A-1264

A-1321

A-1322

A-1324

A-1342

A-1399/44671

EZ-454

F-1048

F-1688

F-2035

F-2702

F-3394

F-3613-C

F-3416AL

F-3416SS

DESCRIPTION PRICE
Woodings Suspension Spring $32.00
Woodings Suspension Bushing $13.00
Woodings Suspension Pin w/ Ring $9.00
Purchase all above times 4 = discount $200.00
Woodings Operating & Maintenance Manual: Covers Car
makeup,
Cab makeup, Transmission, rear end Engines OH120, 140,
160, 180, HH100, 120, Clutch. Good quality reproduction $14.00
Nut, Cylinder Head $3.50
N.O.S. Head Gasket, OD type engines -Copper Clad $38.00
Stud, Cylinder Head $6.50
RO-B Rebuild Gasket Set $85.00
C-8 Air-Check Valve Seat $9.00
C-8 Carb Stem 3 1/4" $7.00
C-8 Carb Check Valve Cover Gasket $3.00
C-8 Carb Stem 4 3/16" $8.00
OD/RO Connecting Rod Bearings w/ Shim Packs Set $155.00
Cap Nut, Check Valve Stem, Upper $2.50
N.O.S. Pin, Starting Crank $5.00
Brass nipple, to gas tank and fuel bowl $3.00
Brass plug, to gas tank $3.50
N.O.S. 12 Thread Jamb Nut $2.00
Web Curtain Strap w/ buckle $3.00
Gas Cap w/ chain & retaining ring $14.00
Fuel tank filler neck, aluminum $8.00

Fuel tank filler neck, stainless steel $12.00



F-1708

F-3104

F-3651

F-3825

F4235

F-4734

F-5064

F-5115-C

F-7001

F7339

F-7340

F-7341

F-7608

F-7901

F-7950

F-7978

F-8305

F-9552

F-13207

F-16375

F-17068

F-12933-M

L-15-L

M-1245

M-8519

N.O.S. Transmission detent ball

Drive Belt

Gasket, fuel/ Hopper Cap

Drive Belt

N.O.S. Crank Pin, Twin cylinder engine
N.O.S. Shim Stack, OD/RO Engines

A-car radiator cap

N.O.S. Hopper Cap w/ chain & retaining ring
N.O.S. Oil seal, RQ engine

Standard Rings: set of 5

.020 Oversize Piston Ring: set of 5

.030 Oversize Piston Ring: set of 5

N.O.S. Packing, Throttle Stem

Cap Nut, Strainer Bowl

N.O.S. Gasket Filter Screen to Mount Bracket
Drive Belt

Fairmont style mud flaps

Ball Joint Linkage, modified

Snap pins, rear curtain

N.O.S. Transmission Oilite Shifter Rail Bushing
Ball Joint Linkage, quick disconnect, (Modified)
Manual Wiper, Blade, Arm, Knob

N.O.S. OD engine spacer spring, Timer side
Spring, Rear Support Post, Bottom, Curtain

Packing Ring, OD-RO Type engines N.O.S.

$2.50
$320.00
$3.00
$220.00
$4.00
$9.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$2.50
$4.00
$4.00
$210.00
Pair $35.00
$6.00
$0.75
$6.50
$7.50
$33.00
$6.00
$1.50

$6.50



M-18049
M-18925
M-18926
M-23341
M-24813-A
M-24814
M-36670
M-37167
M-37930
PB-16-A
405598-S-50-15T
4390 (M)
44233
44234
44235
44236
45556
45557
45568
51434
58475
64708
64709
70233

93583

Tool box spacers (See M-23738)
A-Car Brake Hanger Tube

A-Car Brake Hanger Spring

Rear Curtain Insert, wood

Spring seat, Idler Pulley

Belt Idler Spring

Crank Support, S-2 Type

Step, M/MT-19 Dimpled

M-19 Fender Mount Crank Steady Bearing
N.O.S. Timer wiping block

15 Tooth Transmission drive sprocket
Curtain Ring

Rt. Front Engine Housing Gusset

Lt. Front Engine Housing Gusset

Rt. Rear Engine Housing Gusset

Lt. Rear Engine Housing Gusset
Spacer, (Steal, lower-casting Halves)
N.O.S. Weatherseald Timer spacer Gasket
Washer, Cylinder Head (685-051)
Clamp Strap, Pizza Pan roof support
Stud, Engine Stablizer

N.O.S. U Bolt Roof Support

Saddle, Roof Support

MT-14 Control Panel Wear Plate

M/MT-14 Lower Curtain Angle Mount

$3.00
$8.50
$2.00
$12.00
$6.00
$7.50
ERR
$39.00
$9.00
$10.00
$95.00
$1.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.00
$2.50
$4.50
$3.50
$11.00
$4.50
$6.00
$7.00

$9.50



98371-17

98933

H-10-C
110-1920
122-0469
122-0502
122-0800
123-0191
140-1228 (2628)
146-0356
160-0265
191-0987
191-1006
191-1076
191-1087
191-1766
191-1931
191-1953
191-1955
43583
46537
53359
53360

58628

17 Tooth Transmission Sprocket, single 50

Wear Strip, Lift Handle

CCKB Spark Plugs

CCKB head Gasket

B-48G Oil Filter

Oil Filter Shroud Gasket

CCKB Oil Filter

CCKB Oil Dip Stick Gasket

B-48G Air Element

B-48G Carb Repair kit

CCKB Plunger, Points

CCKB Starter Solonoid for 191-1052 starter
Starter Brush Block for starter 191-1052 - 4 brush
N.O.S. Seal, Starter to crankcase

Starter gear 10 tooth, for 191-1052

Shift Lever kit for 191-1949-3 small one M3t-10977
Bushing & End Cap, Starter

Starter gear, 9 tooth, for 191-1949-03

Seal

M-19 "Southern Style" Skid Bar

M/MT-19 Rear, lower support - crash Bar
Curtain wood insert, short

Curtain wood insert, long

Rear Cab support Bar M/IMT-19

$75.00

$3.50

$4.00
$14.00
$17.00
$4.50
$16.00
$3.50
$19.00
$65.00
$11.50
$44.00
$33.00
$7.00
$122.00
$12.00
$42.00
$122.00
$42.00
$65.00
$33.00
$12.00
$12.00

$75.00



69559 Step, M/MT-19 Flat $28.00

76948 Rear Cab support Bar M/MT-14 $80.00
78421/46517 Tool Tray End, Rear $9.00
78423 Wood, Rail Sweep Support block M/MT-14 $7.50
88627 M/MT-14 Rear, lower support - crash bar $55.00
98335 MT-19 "Southern Style" Skid Bar $65.00
98443 N.O.S. Transmission Bevel Pinion Gear SALE $195.00
99046 Guard, Engine, Front, Onan $25.00
91419162 5" Round Mirror w/ L bracket mount $16.00
91419163 Short Mirror mounting arm $7.50
91419255 Long Tow Bar w/ Hanging Brackets $30.00

91419263 Jump Seat, Folding $80.00



